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BERLIN OPEN 2019 - International Archery Tournament

Bogensportförderverein BB

Horst-Korber Sportzentrum

Berlin From 13 December 2019 To 15 December 2019

Recurve Junior Men

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

JVK Ilves Quali.

16 9B Bye

0 Quali.

9

10A Pommeranz, Tobias

531

6 27,28,27,28,26 T:9

SV Blau Weiß 1921 Quali.

8 10B Knöchelmann, Nils

536

5 25,24,28,28,28 T:7

BSN/Para Bogensp Quali.

5

11A Lange, Lukas

541

6 26,26,23,26,27

SG Oberhof Quali.

12 11B Greatorex, James

496

4 27,25,26,24,18

BSN/Para Bogensp Quali.

13

12A Duda, Cezary

473

24,23,25

AZS SURMA POZN Quali.

4 12B Glaser, Martin

543

6 26,27,29

SV Niederau Quali.

3

13A Powała, Antoni

543

6 24,25,28

SŁ Marymont Warsz Quali.

14 13B Benia, Fares Moha

447

23,17,24

National Team Alger Quali.

11

14A Koller, Sebastian

516

5 27,26,23,23,27 T:7

VfL Ahaus Quali.

6 14B Kononovs, Glebs

539

6 25,23,24,25,27 T:9

AMAZONES Quali.

7

15A Kasprzak, Konrad

536

6 27,28,30

AZS SURMA POZN Quali.

10 15B Szyszko, Michal

518

25,25,27

SŁ Marymont Warsz Quali.

15

16A Lukaszewicz, Jerzy

433

1 27,24,22,25

ASZ Surma Poznan Quali.

2 16B Utscheid, Lars

557

7 27,28,28,26

TG Konz 1885 Quali.

9 Kivilo, Karl 7 28,28,28,28,29

JVK Ilves

10 Pommeranz, Tobias 3 25,26,28,30,26

SV Blau Weiß 1921 

11 Lange, Lukas 25,14,14

SG Oberhof

12 Glaser, Martin 6 26,25,28

SV Niederau

13 Powała, Antoni 6 27,28,27,27

SŁ Marymont Warsz

14 Kononovs, Glebs 2 27,25,24,27

AMAZONES

15 Kasprzak, Konrad 1 29,28,28,27

AZS SURMA POZN

16 Utscheid, Lars 7 29,30,29,28

TG Konz 1885

9 Kivilo, Karl 6 28,28,30

JVK Ilves

10 Glaser, Martin 26,25,25

SV Niederau

11 Powała, Antoni 2 28,27,28,28

SŁ Marymont Warsz

12 Utscheid, Lars 6 29,27,30,28

TG Konz 1885

48 Kivilo, Karl 6 29,28,29,25,27

JVK Ilves

49 Utscheid, Lars 4 26,27,30,27,26

TG Konz 1885

49 Powała, Antoni 7 25,28,29,26,28

SŁ Marymont Warsz

50 Glaser, Martin 3 25,26,28,29,27

SV Niederau

Bronzefinal
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Horst-Korber Sportzentrum

Berlin From 13 December 2019 To 15 December 2019

Bogensportförderverein BB

BERLIN OPEN 2019 - International Archery Tournament

Recurve Junior Men

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Kivilo, Karl JVK Ilves 5681 . 6676

Utscheid, Lars TG Konz 1885 5572 . 4677

Powała, Antoni SŁ Marymont Warszawa 5433 . 7266

Glaser, Martin SV Niederau 5434 . 3066

Pommeranz, Tobias SV Blau Weiß 1921 Weißensee 5315 . (135)36

Kononovs, Glebs AMAZONES 5396 . (103)26

Kasprzak, Konrad AZS SURMA POZNAŃ 5367 . (112)16

Lange, Lukas SG Oberhof 5418 . (53)06

Knöchelmann, Nils BSN/Para Bogensport 5369 . 5

Koller, Sebastian VfL Ahaus 516 5

Greatorex, James BSN/Para Bogensport 496 4

Lukaszewicz, Jerzy ASZ Surma Poznan 433 1

Szyszko, Michal SŁ Marymont Warszawa 518 0

Duda, Cezary AZS SURMA POZNAŃ 473 0

Benia, Fares Mohamed National Team Algeria 447 0

 , Bye  0 0
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